ADAPTER, ROTATING SLIDE
(Part No. 122-0602-00)

REF. SERIAL/MODEL NO. ?
NO. PART NO. EFF. DISC. Y. DESCRIPTION

1 344-0037-00 1 CLIP, mask
------ - | mounting hardware: (not included w/clip)
211-0008-00] 1 SCREW, 4-40 x 1/4 inch, PHS
210-0044-00, 1 | LOCKWASHER, shakeproof, 0.230 ID x 0.375 inch OD
210-0851-00 1 | WASHER, flat, 0,119 ID x 3/8 inch OD
210-0406-00 1 | NUT, hex., 4-40 x 3/16 inch

2 | 426-0163-00 1 | FRAME, adapter

3 | 344-0038~00 1 | CLIP, mask retainer
------ - | mounting hardware: (not included w/clip)
211-0007-00 2 | SCREW, 4-40 x 3/16 inch, PHS
210-0406-00| 2 | NUT, hex., 4-40 x 3/16 inch

4 | 252-0549-00 FT| NYLON, velvet ribbon, 16 inches

5 | 344-0078-00 1| CLIP, spring. slide bottom

6 | 344-0040-00 2 | CLIP, retainer
------ - mounting hardware for each: DATA SHEET NO.
------ - (not included w/clip)
211-0089-00 4 SCREW, 2-56 x 3/8 inch, RHS February 1966

062-0665-00

7 | 344-0077-00 1 | CLIP, spring, slide top

8 |214-0249-00 1 | LEVER, slide adapter

9 |214-0285-00 1 | PIN, lever

@&y Copyright © 1966,
Iﬁ“‘ﬂmﬂ’;“ Tektronix, Inc.
< All Rights Reserved.

122-0602-00

|
}
|
|
J




ADAPTER, ROTATING SLIDE
(Part No. 122-0602-00)

REF. SERIAL/MODEL NO. <T)

NO. PART NO. EFF. DISC. Y. DESCRIPTION

10 |200-0425-00 COVER, detent, black, plastic
------ -| mounting hardware: (not included w/cover)
211-0079-00 2| SCREW, 2-56 x 3/16 inch, PHS

11  |214-0286-00 1| SPRING, slide adapter

12 |214-0250-00 1| PIN, lock, slide adapter, plastic

122-0602-00




